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H 3722 General Bill, By House Ways and Means
Summary: State Capital Improvement Bonds

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1377 OF 1968, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF STATE CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT BONDS, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE ADDITIONAL PROJECTS AND CONFORM THE AGGREGATE
PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDNESS AMOUNT TO THE ADDITIONAL AMOUNTS AUTHORIZED HEREBY, AND TO PROVIDE
THAT THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 2-7-105, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, DO NOT APPLY TO THE
PROVISIONS OF THIS ACT.

03/29/17
03/30/17
04/06/17
04/19/17

05/04/17
05/09/17
05/10/17
01/10/18
01/25/18
02/14/18
02/15/18
02/27/18
02/28/18
03/01/18
04/03/18
04/04/18
04/17/18
05/01/18
05/03/18

House

House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 51)
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-19-17 (House Journal-page 7)

Requests for debate-Rep(s). White, West, Hill, Cobb-Hunter, Jefferson, GM Smith, Weeks,
Anthony, Bales, King, Govan, Hiott, Anderson, Hosey, Crosby, Gilliard, Mack, Toole, Davis,
Douglas, Bedingfield, Robinson-Simpson, GR Smith, Loftis, Dilliard, Williams (House
Journal-page 12)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-9-17 (House Journal-page 64)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 5-10-17 (House Journal-page 145)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 1-9-18 (House Journal-page 40)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 1-11-18 (House Journal-page 15)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 1-30-18 (House Journal-page 55)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-15-18 (House Journal-page 36)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-20-18 (House Journal-page 40)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-28-18 (House Journal-page 37)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 3-1-18 (House Journal-page 18)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-6-18 (House Journal-page 35)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-4-18 (House Journal-page 31)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-17-18 (House Journal-page 40)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-24-18 (House Journal-page 17)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 5-2-18 (House Journal-page 84)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-8-18 (House Journal-page 62)
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